TUF  LDX-NM
Series
NEMA-4X Certified
Battery Unit
Impressive, state-of-the-art illumination
for architectural, commercial and
industrial applications
The TUF™ LDX-NM Series

Series Capacity Cabinet #of Heads Voltage/Wattage/Lamp Type Colour A.C. Voltage Options
Ordering Information
* Available in 6V only.
** Not all options available with NEXUS. Consult factory.
LDX6= 6 volts
LDX12= 12 volts
-36= 6V-36W
-72= 12V-72W
-108= 12V-108W
Blank= factory white
BK= black
GY= grey
Blank= 120/347Vac
U277= 277Vac
Blank= no options
CW1= cold weather
120Vac
*CW3= cold weather
347Vac
**NEX= NEXUS
system interface
NM= NEMA-4X 2= 2 heads RM6= mini halogen,
6V-6 watts, MR16
RM10= mini halogen,
6V-10 watts, MR16
RM12= mini halogen,
12V-12 watts, MR16
RM20= mini halogen,
12V-20 watts, MR16
L= 12V-5W LED
EXAMPLE: LDX6-36NM2RM6
Dimensions
17 3/4˝
(45.1cm)
5 3/4˝
(14.6cm)
7˝
(17.7cm)
Additional bit for tamperproof screws . . . . . . TPB
Universal bracket (for mounting on poles, I-beams
or Superstrut® metal framing)  . . . . . . . . . . . PMK
Accessories (order as a separate item)
PMK Kit (screws included) Beam Mounting Superstrut Mounting
PATENT PENDING